
GOLD COAST TO BRISBANE 

DAY CRUISE 

2 0 2 5   D A T E S 

Embark on an unforgettable journey from The Gold Coast as you 

cruise to Brisbane. Explore the uniqueness of the marine area by 

sightseeing in sheltered waters and marvel at the stunning natural 

beauty, including 300 Whitsunday-style islands, the Broadwater, 

Sovereign Islands, Tipplers Resort, Couran Cove, Jumpinpin, More-

ton Bay Marine Park, and the Brisbane River. Keep your eyes 

peeled for captivating marine wildlife like dugongs, dolphins, black 

swans, and turtles. Be part of the excitement as we follow the un-

folding story of our Osprey nest and chicks, adding an extra layer of 

wonder to your maritime adventure.  

WHATS INCLUDED?

Sun 19 Jan, Mon 3 Feb,  Tue 18 Feb, Wed 5 Mar, Thu 20 Mar, Thu 3 

Apr,  Thu 17 Apr, Fri 2 May, Sat 17 May,, Mon 16 Jun, Mon 30 Jun,  

Tue 15 Jul, Wed 30 Jul, Fri 15 Aug, Thu 28 Aug, Sat 13Sep. Sat 27  

Sep, Sat 11 Oct, Mon 27 Oct, Mon 10  Nov, Wed 26 Nov 

Includes a 6 hour cruise & Moreton Bay Marine Park  

Morning  & Afternoon Tea plus a BBQ Lunch with salads, bread & fruit. 

Coach Transfer back to the Gold Coast. 

Cost: $129 Adult, $55 Child (4-14 years) 

*Wednesday 30 July, XMAS in July Special = $139pp includes BonBons & 

Desserts* 

Book Now via our website: 

www.brisbanecruises.com.au or Phone us on (07) 3630 2666. 

DEPARTS:  MARINERS COVE, NEAR MARINA MIRAGE, SEAWORLD DRIVE, GOLD COAST.  
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